NATIONAL-Assessment Cour		
Dateln 20/03 2023	Job description Date &Time Completed	Done by
REINO NAICTI2300 2837 104	SAS c-filing	
VehNo SMM 6064D	E-mail (within 8hrs, APC 2hrs,	
DOA 18/03/2023 11:30	i-Motor Claim Form	
OD/TP/ Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs) i-Photo Uploaded :	
771)	Assessment/Survey Report	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol: Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: S)	C 8949B INC(,)/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	
	riod: () Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-160%	/ 6]
	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()	
· om of reagnering	000()/\$2,000()	
General Remarks;		
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's info	ormation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	/)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	Date@Time Completed (Done by
	Courtesy Car ()	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()	
Injury:		
Date/Time Actions		5

	,	
	protesymmetric of the influence of	Amt (S) Amt
NA2300798	invoice Preparation Checklist	. Ist Bill Add
Claimant's Particulars :-	2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	
Driver/Owner:	3) TF: Towing Fee S40/Sc 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey S17	
	5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) 5. For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	30
Contact No:	6) TR: Re-inspection	75
Damaged Portion:	7) N1 : Idae DA + SMRT Survey	
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	OD*	\$5
Q. Checked by (Bugi-in-Charge).	*N6: Repair Co-ordination	25
Auditors' Comments :-	*N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination	\$5
<u>Cht. 1:</u>	9) N12: Idae Mobile	30
Cat 2/3:	Invoice dated Fee Charged Invoice dated Fee Charged	177-17-50
	The Constant and the Co	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 20/03/2023 12:05 (SGT) Both Policyholder and Actual Driver Reported by Date of Accident 18/03/2023 11:30 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Singapore JUNCTION OF UPPER BUKIT TIMAH AND DAILY FARM ROAD Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Honda

Vehicle Registration Number SMM6064D

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner LIM KIM LWEE ANDREW NRIC No SXXXX570F Email Address massivetrd@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-82999948 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Shuttle Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private hire Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private hire Transmission Auto 1496

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy Number / Cover Note Number DMHCSNW00010012201

DRIVER

Name of Driver LIM KIM LWEE ANDREW NRIC No SXXXX570F Date Of Birth 30/04/1961 Occupation Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	18/01/1993 30 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-82999948 - massivetrd@gmail.com APT BLK 172 HOUGANG AVENUE 1 # 06-1449 530172 Yes - No
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Side Swipe Clear Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement PASSENGER 1 Name Gender	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	No No -
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant	SJC8949B - -

Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	NG KAH HWA
NRIC No	SXXXX755I
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-91181450
Address	
Address complement	-
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender	LIM KIM LWEE ANDREW Male
Phone No	(Phone) +65-82999948
Address	APT BLK 172 HOUGANG AVENUE 1
Address Complement	# 06-1449
Post Code	530172
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	NECK AND SHOULDER
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMM6064D
Were seat belts worn?	-
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCHPLAN

IMPORTALIT NOTICE

- Pleas report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow
- 4. The is seand acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any alse reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Sing Dire (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the indgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consertunder the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My lins LTFF, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processins, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administeing my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v), complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including the ir lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

olicyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Junction of iketch Plan Upper Bulus Dainy Farm Road and Davy Farm Road SMM 6064D

Describ cumstance of the Accident	
L Was anxions Many When D	1.1 -6 1 0 1
Dill him him when so	hit times Road wanted to make a
Right Jun to Dainy Frim Re	pad lune an that El Dill
and it was two tuning Pidle!	late times Road wanted to make a bad lune on the first Right lane lane. While tuning right to Dainy
Furm Road Suddayla dayla	Tark. While Turning right to Dainy
John Sundanio Venicle	B Cut Into my lane and hit my
Farm Road, Suddenly vehicle front left side portion of my	vehicle.
4	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1,
	1
Declaration	
We declare the foregoing north	A CONTRACT OF CONT

going particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as tr) NRIC/ID card)

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DAT	E 18 103 1 2	2023 (DD /MM/YYY	NI TITE I	26	
LOCATION:	Tunction	al Ulasi Pil		JO HHAW	
		of Upper Bul	ut limuh an	d Deily	Form Ro
1. DETAILS	OF VEHICLE	· 1		,	
D)VEHIC	LE NUMBER	SMM 6064D		*	
b)iksur.	ANCE COMPAN				
cipolic		The state of the s	Iping		
d)POUC	Y TYPE I COMBO	1HCSNW DOC	010012201		
e)MARE	S-MODEL: HO	EHENSIVE/THIRD PA	KRY/THIRD PART	Y FIRE ATHET	1 .
					·
SIVEHICL	E CATEGORY: 18	ACCIDENTED A	DYDROROM \ YX	E' OTHERS	
h)PURPO	SE OF LISING AT	CONTRACT CONTINUES	JAL (MOTORCY)	TLE) · · ·	
177 111 1 1 1	J CLAIMING LIKE	TED VOICE ANDRESS	Private Hire		
	POLICY HOLDE		EPORTING ONLY	1	
A)NAME	im kim	1 ino Andrai		3	
D)NRC/FI	V/RASSPORTS !	SIA MMETAT	more manufacture and the second	E/FEMALE)	2 10
c)ADDRES	25 WALIBIK	10 11	Venue 1# 06	829990	148
	303019	2	The state of the s	- 1440	ter in term yes
# 120 0 PESSON DRIVER	ETO BLO IF DRIV	PR ALSO POLICY H	OLDER	*	
() aduding obsert a) NAME	*	AS Above	to a deap		
(2) b) NRIC/FIN	I/PASSPORT:	The second secon	CONTACT	5 / FEMALE)	~
I female pussenger					
! OdjDATE OF	BIRTH: (30)	04/1961 100	MM/YYY)	auth ar li the thair a thair an thair a	control o
E)OCCUPA	TION: HNDOOR	VOITBOOR!			
1) 1 CM 1630 01.	DKIVING EXPOR	DIELIMEN IN AL	11993		
IF NO REL	TONE TO	EE OF THE INSUR	ED'S COMPANY	P (YES (NO)
		THE DRIVER WIT	HINSURED: 0	whet .	
10.10001	TALLET HORSE IN	The family of the same	1 7	gravity for a particular design a politic particular and the particula	
6. WAS ANYBO 7. DIREPORTED	TY IIII III III TO MAKE	The later of the l	shoulder		
IF YES, PLFA	SE STATE WILL	H POLICE STATIONS	4	2.5	
B. THIRD PARTY	VEHICLE	H POUCE STATION:			
e all passonger of VEHICLE adulting driver) b) DRIVER'S	NUMBER:	SJC 8949B	_MODEL:		J .
adulating chiver DI DRIVER'S	NAME NO	1 Kah hwa	Proposition of the second seco		
() 9. THIRD PARTY	/PASSPORT:	S0150758I	_CONTACT:_	1118 1450	at production of
in of programme of VEHICLE	MILIVARED.				
	NAME.		_MODEL:	Block to the second property of the found interpretation of	No. og
reluding driver) f) NRIC/FIN/	PASSPORT-	and the same of th	0012	* *	
	ON I.	المرافقة والمرافقة والمراف	_CONTACT:	ama di nguyan ti malajah yi yang ngungang yang yang yang ki yang ti ti di	
~		(e)			
				1	
			1		***

GMail = massive trd@gmeil-com

Recx =

NO KIV

Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

SN

AN0567A Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Melaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Engine No.: LEB7101211

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNW00010012201

Cha. No.:GP72000826

1. Index Mark and Registration

SMM6064D

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

LIM KIM LWEE ANDREW

Excess Sect I.

S\$1,250.00

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment (00:00:00) 3.

05/07/2022

Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore)

S\$2,500.00

Excess Sect. II

\$\$2,000.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

04/07/2023

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore).

\$\$4,000.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

S\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

As per Named Driver(s) stated below. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

LIM KIM LWEE ANDREW

6. Limitations as to use:*

(1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: LAKE VIEW CREDIT PTE LTD

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Elise Lim Xin Yi **Authorised Officer**

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) *3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

O6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com